
21 CT-28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 03 CA Granollers
22 CT-2056 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 07 CA Granollers
31 CT-682 OUBARI , AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-8823 LAVOLLEE , JEREMY FRA 00 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 08 CA Tarragona
18 CT-469 SAIZ SANTOLARIA, HUGO JULES ESP 05 CA Tarragona
23 CL-1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 CA Vic
24 CL-27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 02 CA Vic
27 CL-72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 05 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 01 JA Sabadell
CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell

19 CT-28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-1638 BONDARENKO , ILLYA RUS 05 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
30 CT-1124 BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX ESP 02 UA Terrassa

21 CT-29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 04 CA Granollers
22 CL-94080 GARRETA BELIO, ARIO ESP 07 CA Granollers
31 CT-16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 04 CA Tarragona
18 CL-3014 PRIO ROCA, RICARD ESP 04 CA Tarragona
23 CL-8334 ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL ESP 78 CA Vic
24 CL-8263 CULLELL MOLIST, HUG ESP 06 CA Vic
27 CT-26656 BELLAHA ABDESSAMIE, AMIN ESP 00 GEiE Gironí
28 CT-1994 BOUBES CHANA, ISMAEL ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CL-94886 COSTALS CORBERA, OLEGUER ESP 06 JA Sabadell

19 CT-22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-25782 CHERKAOUI EL JELLOULI, ZAKARIAE ESP 02 UA Terrassa
30 CT-29787 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 06 UA Terrassa

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs - Grup B
30 d'abril de 2023 - Santa Coloma de Gramenet

ATLETES INSCRITS
100m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



21 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
22 CT-29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 05 CA Granollers
31 CT-25775 EL MEZIANI , FAISSAL MAR 90 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-28312 SIMON SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-264 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 02 CA Tarragona
18 CT-22779 ROS BORRELL, XAVIER ESP 98 CA Tarragona
23 CL-2396 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU ESP 97 CA Vic
24 CL-2686 PONT FABRÉ, ROGER ESP 07 CA Vic
27 CT-2193 RUBIROLA MADUELL, GUILLEM ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 06 GEiE Gironí

CT-26938 BORRAS DE LAS HERAS, MIQUEL ESP 03 JA Sabadell
CT-810 QUILES BLASCO, LLUIS ESP 07 JA Sabadell

19 CT-28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 88 U Colomenca At.
20 CL-10846 KALLON KAMARA, KATTER IDRISS ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-486 PINTADO AZNAR, ALEX ESP 06 UA Terrassa
30 CT-28134 ROUAZ EL HAJOUI, REDOUAN ESP 89 UA Terrassa

CT-20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers
CT-1834 PEDROSA PALAZÓN, MIQUEL ESP 05 CA Granollers

31 CT-1980 EL HAMDOUNI , CHAKIR MAR 03 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-17423 MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-16079 ORTEGA RIDAO, PEDRO ESP 77 CA Tarragona
18 CL-8922 IZAGA LOPEZ, VALENTIN ESP 72 CA Tarragona
23 CT-21625 BORDALLO ROVIRA, DANIEL ESP 79 CA Vic
24 CT-21698 TRASSERRA PUJOL, MARC ESP 97 CA Vic
27 CT-1394 CORPAS REINA, ABEL ESP 05 GEiE Gironí
28 CT-28265 PINSACH SANTOS, PAU ESP 03 GEiE Gironí

CT-18885 AGUILA GONZALEZ, FRANCESC ESP 94 JA Sabadell
CL-74873 CASTRO GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 02 JA Sabadell

19 CT-2057 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 86 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-28555 CENTENO ABRIL, VICTOR ESP 00 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-22024 HARBIL , LAHCEN MAR 76 UA Terrassa
30 CL-3248 BARTOLÍ FORTEA, MARC ESP 01 UA Terrassa

1.500m MASC. 

5.000m MASC. 



21 CL-17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers
22 CL-14682 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers
31 CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-3736 BRAVO SALAS, GERARD ESP 01 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 03 CA Tarragona
18 CT-17220 JOSE DIAZ, MARC ESP 93 CA Tarragona
23 CT-23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic
24 CL-21177 SAGRERA RIUS, XAVIER ESP 68 CA Vic
27 CT-1539 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN ESP 05 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-90608 BIESCAS CAÑISA, ILIA ESP 05 GEiE Gironí

CT-26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 03 JA Sabadell
CT-1909 CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL ESP 07 JA Sabadell

19 CT-393 SILVA , LUAN HENRIQUE BRA 04 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 72 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 05 UA Terrassa
30 CT-68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 07 UA Terrassa

CT-27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 02 CA Granollers
CT-926 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 04 CA Granollers

31 CT-21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-1640 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 07 CA Tarragona
18 CT-1186 SUBIROS BRASERO, LLUC ESP 07 CA Tarragona
23 CL-22383 PINYOL CASTANY, GUILLEM ESP 98 CA Vic
24 CT-774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX ESP 09 CA Vic
27 CL-6455 FRIGOLA BATLLE, PAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-78753 CRUZ NOGUER, ARNAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CL-72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN ESP 04 JA Sabadell
CL-664 PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT ESP 06 JA Sabadell

19 CT-294 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
20 CL-87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 08 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 03 UA Terrassa
30 CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 05 UA Terrassa

110m tanques (1,067) MASC.

Alçada MASC.



CT-25788 ROS SALAMERO, ADRIA ESP 01 CA Granollers
CT-2248 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER ESP 08 CA Granollers

31 CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-27668 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, JAN ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-2302 PINYOL MATEU, NIL ESP 03 CA Tarragona
18 CT-25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 73 CA Tarragona
23 CT-2185 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 08 CA Vic
24 CT-775 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, OT ESP 08 CA Vic
27 CT-1997 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-2749 RAMBAUD PEÑA, MAX ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-76791 MAS PRIETO, BENET ESP 09 JA Sabadell

19 CT-27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID ESP 00 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 07 UA Terrassa
30 CL-73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 05 UA Terrassa

CT-3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 70 CA Granollers
CT-25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 04 CA Granollers

31 CT-16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-24738 ALBARRAN SANCHEZ, POL ESP 01 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-11395 SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA ESP 83 CA Tarragona
18 CL-29660 GUIM DOMENECH, ENRIC RAMON ESP 73 CA Tarragona
23 CL-17546 LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERT ESP 86 CA Vic
24 CL-26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 01 CA Vic
27 CT-20413 DONAIRE MALAGELADA, JOSEP ESP 78 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-25062 PEÑALOSA MARTIN, JUAN ESP 00 GEiE Gironí

CT-23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 02 JA Sabadell
CL-29423 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, IGNASI ESP 90 JA Sabadell

19 CT-18965 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ALEX ESP 94 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 84 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 77 UA Terrassa
30 CT-408 LOZANO BARROETA, YAGO ESP 03 UA Terrassa

Disc (2kg) MASC.

Triple Salt MASC.



CT-2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers
CL-27558 RAGA BATLLE, GERARD ESP 02 CA Granollers

31 CL-15253 OCHOA VENEGAS, PABLO ANTONIO ESP 79 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-2171 FERRANDO MOLINA, FRANCESC ESP 87 CA Tarragona
18 CT-3967 EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 73 CA Tarragona
23 CL-23026 MARTINEZ SALVANS, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Vic
24 CL-20716 SERRAT TORRES, MATEU ESP 96 CA Vic
27 CL-4123 FAJULA REBOLLO, DAVID ESP 72 GEiE Gironí
28 CT-28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL ESP 02 GEiE Gironí

CL-12816 PRATS MARTINEZ, ADRIAN ESP 88 JA Sabadell
CL-22906 HERRERO MORENO, DAVID ESP 00 JA Sabadell

19 CT-7133 MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID ESP 79 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 04 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-2035 MASSANA BANQUELLS, HARSH ESP 00 UA Terrassa
30 CL-88754 RUEDA MOLINA, VICTOR ESP 05 UA Terrassa

CT-28679 BADIA ROSSICH, ALBERT ESP 03 CA Granollers
CT-2056 JAEN GALERA, XAVI ESP 07 CA Granollers
CT-28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CA Granollers
CL-7361 SUROS PI, XAVIE ESP 05 CA Granollers
CT-23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris
CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
CT-682 OUBARI , AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris
CL-89617 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO ESP 08 CA Nou Barris
CT-28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 03 CA Tarragona
CT-1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR ESP 08 CA Tarragona
CT-1651 MARTORELL ESCOBAR, JOAN ESP 07 CA Tarragona
CT-1640 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, UNAI ESP 07 CA Tarragona
CT-23028 BENITO GUASCH, ABEL ESP 99 CA Vic
CT-2185 GADO IDDRISU, ASHRAF ESP 08 CA Vic
CL-1800 MARESMA LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 07 CA Vic
CL-27585 PUJOL IGLESIAS, ORIOL ESP 02 CA Vic
CL-6455 FRIGOLA BATLLE, PAU ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CL-78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CL-72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 05 GEiE Gironí
CT-1997 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-719 DE  MIGUEL CANO, JAN ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-26942 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ROGER ESP 03 JA Sabadell
CT-25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 01 JA Sabadell
CT-28144 DIAZ ROMERO, ADRIAN ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CT-24977 GARCIA CARVAJAL, DAVID ESP 00 U Colomenca At.
CT-25603 MENDOZA MORENO, SERGI ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
CT-393 SILVA , LUAN HENRIQUE BRA 04 U Colomenca At.
CT-1124 BOCANEGRA BAPTISTA, ALEX ESP 02 UA Terrassa
CT-24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa
CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 05 UA Terrassa
CT-22669 KATERYNCHUK SERRANO, VLADYSLAV ESP 98 UA Terrassa

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 

4x100m MASC. 



21 CL-7351 CABALLERO CARBALLO, CRISTINA ESP 88 CA Granollers
22 CL-4673 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, MONICA ESP 07 CA Granollers
31 CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-11184 MARTINEZ PEREZ, LAURA ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-2176 SALAZAR , MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA 06 CA Tarragona
18 CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Tarragona
23 CT-1610 BIGAS BARTIAS, IRINA ESP 07 CA Vic
24 CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 08 CA Vic
27 CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-72488 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-1902 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 07 JA Sabadell

19 CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.
20 CL-24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa
30 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

21 CT-1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
22 CT-22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA ESP 99 CA Granollers
31 CL-29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 03 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-65213 EGIDO HARO, IRENE ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-371 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 03 CA Tarragona
18 CT-21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Tarragona
23 CT-1368 BOIX PONS, NORA ESP 06 CA Vic
27 CT-1542 CASALS MELNIK, VALENTINA ESP 06 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-8467 HOORNSTRA VERT, SASKIA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
CT-433 RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA ESP 05 JA Sabadell

19 CT-26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-20559 CARO FAURE, CELIA ESP 96 U Colomenca At.
29 CL-80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
30 CT-1421 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA ESP 07 UA Terrassa

400m FEM. 

100m FEM. AL SF



21 CT-20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers
22 CT-28470 CODO MOLINS, ARIADNA ESP 04 CA Granollers
31 CT-29602 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 80 CA Tarragona
18 CL-78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 04 CA Tarragona
23 CT-26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Vic
24 CL-93607 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic
27 CT-1989 PATTERSON , SARAH ELIZABETH GBR 62 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-3363 PLANA MADEO, CARLA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-29470 ASTALS VAQUER, MARIONA ESP 02 JA Sabadell
CT-27952 TERUEL SUBIRATS, BERTA ESP 04 JA Sabadell

19 CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-1416 MARTI SOLE, RUTH ESP 04 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-499 MINGUET PARÉS, JOANA ESP 04 UA Terrassa
30 CT-224 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, DESIREE ESP 04 UA Terrassa

CT-1833 MARTIN ALMANSA, ELISABET ESP 85 CA Granollers
CT-20383 GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN ESP 79 CA Granollers

31 CT-17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 70 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-21409 ESPARZA CHAVEZ, CLARA ANGELICA ESP 77 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-27282 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 03 CA Tarragona
18 CL-12234 GASOL FORN, JULIA ESP 06 CA Tarragona
23 CT-5453 ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA ESP 79 CA Vic
24 CT-24339 COMET PASCUA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Vic
27 CT-23326 BATLLE SALVANS, ALBA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-10766 DEULOFEU REIXACH, JOANA ESP 71 GEiE Gironí

CT-29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 70 JA Sabadell
CT-1809 CUERVO NOGUERA, LAIA ESP 04 JA Sabadell

19 CT-2067 MELILLI , ELISA ITA 80 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-21056 CARAZO ARGEMI, MONTSERRAT ESP 73 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-1128 SALAMÓ FERRER, LAIA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
30 CL-76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

1.500m FEM.

5.000m FEM. 



21 CL-77031 FRANK ARNALDO, ESTHER ESP 07 CA Granollers
22 CL-6075 ROBLES GIMENO, YASMIN ESP 07 CA Granollers
31 CL-84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
32 CT-722 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 00 CA Tarragona
18 CT-152 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 03 CA Tarragona
23 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
24 CL-93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 05 CA Vic
27 CT-27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
28 CT-18892 COFAN ESTEBA, DOLORS ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

CT-1534 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JA Sabadell

19 CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-27485 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
29 CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa
30 CT-28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 03 UA Terrassa

CL-70515 LASHERAS SAIZ, JANA ZHI ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-2184 UZÑATE GARCIA, JANA ESP 08 CA Granollers

31 CT-954 ARMENGOL PARRA, JULIA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-82146 CHAMERO MARISCAL, ARIADNA ESP 06 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-23992 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, ALICIA ESP 99 CA Tarragona
18 CT-20448 ALVAREZ AUNOS, MARIA ESP 96 CA Tarragona
23 CT-41 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 08 CA Vic
24 CT-69 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 08 CA Vic
27 CT-1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-6454 TALLARDA CAMPS, IRINA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-733 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-910 ACEVEDO CARDONA, TXELL ESP 09 JA Sabadell

19 CT-24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
20 CL-86193 MACIAS MERIDA, ARIADNA ESP 09 U Colomenca At.
29 CL-84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 08 UA Terrassa
30 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 



CT-25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 73 CA Granollers
CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 09 CA Granollers

31 CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-27682 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 04 CA Tarragona
18 CT-29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 05 CA Tarragona
23 CT-780 ADIBE OSUALA, ESPERANZA EBUBE ESP 09 CA Vic
24 CL-95459 CANUDAS COLL, ELIA ESP 06 CA Vic
27 CT-27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
28 CT-25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 00 GEiE Gironí

CT-736 BALAGUER GARCIA, IRATXE ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-1904 OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN ESP 08 JA Sabadell

19 CT-28991 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 05 U Colomenca At.
20 CL-96087 YUSTE HOYO, ONA ESP 06 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-1324 MARTIN SANTORO, CRISTINA ESP 03 UA Terrassa
30 CL-76487 BERROCAL ARAGONES, CLOE ESP 05 UA Terrassa

CT-2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers
CT-28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 03 CA Granollers

31 CT-2272 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 04 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-20392 TIBAU SENDRA, MARINA ESP 95 CA Tarragona
18 CT-13219 PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA ESP 85 CA Tarragona
23 CL-20722 AYATS FONT, MARTA ESP 97 CA Vic
24 CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL·LLOSADA, NURIA ESP 06 CA Vic
27 CT-1543 PONS LLOVERAS, ESTEL ESP 03 GEiE Gironí
28 CL-8468 VALSALOBRE FERRER, AINA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí

CT-23354 LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA ESP 89 JA Sabadell
CL-4175 HORNE MIMO, JOANA ESP 06 JA Sabadell

19 CL-22692 LOPEZ RUIZ, RAQUEL ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
20 CL-23749 CARO FAURE, SARA ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
29 CT-1395 VALLADAREZ VILLAMAR, NEUS ESP 05 UA Terrassa
30 CL-84862 MUÑOZ ZAPATA, JANA ESP 07 UA Terrassa

Llargada FEM. 

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



CT-84 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 06 CA Granollers
CL-95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 05 CA Granollers

31 CL-26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Nou Barris
32 CL-12303 BRETONES VALLEJO, CELIA ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
17 CT-1566 TORTOSA PRADILLO, MIREIA ESP 92 CA Tarragona
18 CT-1468 VICENTE NAVARRETE, SILVIA ESP 07 CA Tarragona
23 CT-31 CAVILLI , FIONA ITA 07 CA Vic
24 CL-22928 GUERRA ARAGONES, ANNA ESP 97 CA Vic
27 CL-18698 ROVIRA I BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí
28 CT-24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT-26587 MARTINEZ SANZ, NOAH ESP 01 JA Sabadell
CL-11903 PASSARELL VERDAQUER, CLARA ESP 06 JA Sabadell

19 CT-9034 MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA ESP 70 U Colomenca At.
20 CT-28992 BARROSO NIETO, GISELA ESP 03 U Colomenca At.
29 CL-73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa
30 CT-1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

Javelina (600g) FEM. 



CL-7351 CABALLERO CARBALLO, CRISTINA ESP 88 CA Granollers
CL-4673 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, MONICA ESP 07 CA Granollers
CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA ESP 09 CA Granollers
CT-2184 UZÑATE GARCIA, JANA ESP 08 CA Granollers
CT-27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
CL-4279 COLINAS SALGADO, CARLA ESP 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-11184 MARTINEZ PEREZ, LAURA ESP 02 CA Nou Barris
CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA FRA 06 CA Nou Barris
CT-23556 LOPEZ URBANO, MIREIA ESP 00 CA Tarragona
CT-1467 REDONDO MENDOZA, MIREIA ESP 08 CA Tarragona
CT-2176 SALAZAR , MARIA ANTONIETTA ITA 06 CA Tarragona
CT-29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 05 CA Tarragona
CT-780 ADIBE OSUALA, ESPERANZA EBUBE ESP 09 CA Vic
CT-1610 BIGAS BARTIAS, IRINA ESP 07 CA Vic
CT-2040 GOST ARGEMI, AINA ESP 08 CA Vic
CT-782 VAL PASCUET, ÈLIA ESP 08 CA Vic
CT-29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 04 GEiE Gironí
CL-72488 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA ESP 07 GEiE Gironí
CT-27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
CT-27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET ESP 02 GEiE Gironí
CT-1902 CALVET GUANTER, LAIA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CT-533 DIALLO CONDE, FATOUMATA ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-731 KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA ESP 07 JA Sabadell
CL-10795 VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA ESP 09 JA Sabadell
CL-24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 U Colomenca At.
CT-27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.
CT-26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 01 U Colomenca At.
CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CL-80902 MUÑOZ TORNER, NEREA ESP 06 UA Terrassa
CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 05 UA Terrassa

4x100m FEM. 



CT-20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers
CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 CA Granollers
CT-1513 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Granollers
CT-29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 04 CA Granollers
CL-29105 DURAN ESTEVEZ, CRISTINA ESP 03 CA Nou Barris
CL-65213 EGIDO HARO, IRENE ESP 07 CA Nou Barris
CT-16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 CA Nou Barris
CL-73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 05 CA Nou Barris
CT-438 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 04 CA Tarragona
CT-264 LAGO GARBAJOSA, ALEIX ESP 02 CA Tarragona
CT-152 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIA ESP 03 CA Tarragona
CT-21473 TRAPE PEREZ, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Tarragona
CL-2396 MONTIEL MORENO, ARNAU ESP 97 CA Vic
CL-93607 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 05 CA Vic
CT-26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Vic
CL-8334 ROSAURA PADROS, MIQUEL ESP 78 CA Vic
CT-26656 BELLAHA ABDESSAMIE, AMIN ESP 00 GEiE Gironí
CT-1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí
CT-24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí
CT-1539 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN ESP 05 GEiE Gironí
CT-739 CASTRO GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 06 JA Sabadell
CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CT-28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 04 JA Sabadell
CT-433 RODRUIGEZ TALABAN, CARLA ESP 05 JA Sabadell
CT-19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At.
CT-29193 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 04 U Colomenca At.
CT-27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 02 U Colomenca At.
CT-22987 VALLES MONTAGUT, ALEJANDRO ESP 97 U Colomenca At.
CT-29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 04 UA Terrassa
CT-22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa
CT-1421 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA ESP 07 UA Terrassa
CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 05 UA Terrassa

4x400m MIXT


